20 Agustos 2020 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.KING PINTO (Kosmaz)
2.GRAFIN (Kosmaz)
3.CELALIVE
4 HUSNI
5.KAANEGE (Kosmaz)
6.WARMHEARTED
7.WELLBORN (Kosmaz)
8.BRAVE PRINCESS
9.HALLEY (Kosmaz)
10.PRENSES BESO
11.SUMATRA
12 ELIBAR
13.ASDOPER
14 TEMPERANCE
15.BAY ROSSI (Kosmaz)
16.GOLDEN TORCH (Kosmaz)
17.FIRST CHILD
18.KANNECI
19.SEPULVEDA (Kosmaz)
20.BLACK OR WHITE (Kosmaz)
21.FOOL HARDY (Kosmaz)
22 WONDER QUEEN
23.GO AHEAD (Kosmaz)
24 WHITE CATTLEYA
25 AGAFERHAT (Kosmaz)
26.JALIYAH AURELYA (Kosmaz)
27.SOUL OF THE TIMVE (Kosmaz)
28.HADSIZ
29.RED TULIP (Kosmaz)
30.HOLY SMOKE (Kosmaz)
31.AFTER SHOCK (Kosmaz)
32.LAST PIANIST (Kosmaz)
33.YELLOW STONE (Kosmaz)
34. TAVLU (Kosmaz)
35.VALIANT KING (Kosmaz)
36.VRS DADAS (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 3
1.)35.000 t 2.)14.000 ¢
1.)6.038 ¢ 2)2415¢%
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde  BUSHRANGER(IRE) - TURKISH TREASURE
3yad CAPTAINRO(GB)- SARICAL
3ydd KANEKO- DOLI
3yae  BARUDI- NOWOMANNOCRY
3yde  AFPROVE(IRD - EBRUHANM
3yde  INVINGIBLE SON(IRE) - ECHO RDGE (IR
3yde  KALIMDOR- ROSEWOOD
3yad CAPTAINRO(GB)- BRAVESOWL
3yad DRFONG(USA)- JUSTNTIVE
3yad DUTYFREE-BIGSTAR
3ydd  SMARTROBIN(JFN) - RUMOOZ (GB)
3yde APPROVE(IRE) - JULE OF SUCCESS (USA)
3ydd  VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - BVOTION
3ydd  LIONHEART (USA) - ALAZIM
3yde KANEKO- MUIZAFFERSULTAN
3yad DEHA-EPONA
3yad  DUTYFREE- FLYING BEAUTY
3yae POCOLO™ (GB) - MGNONNE (GB)
3yae CAPTAINRIO(GB) - SUNNY SIDE
3ykd  BLACKBISHOP- SUVRU
3yde  SMARTROBIN(JFAN) - ALALA BEREN
3ydd  DUTYFREE- ALHLAL
3ydd  DUTYFREE- REUNON
3ykd  SMARTROBIN(JFAN) - CLASSICLIFE(IRE)
3yde  LIONHEART (USA) - SANATIVE
3ydd  DUTYFREE- ALAKAN
3yad LIONHEART (USA)- GILRA
3yad VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - KALBIVDESIN
3yad ARZONARED(USA)-GOLDTULIP
3yde CAPTAINRO(GB)- CRAZY SALLY
3yae AFTERMARKET (USA)- SINE
3yde  BUSHRANGER(IRE) - GRZABHLA
3yde KANEKO-GKGA
3yde  HAKEEM(USA) - SANVICENTE
3yke KINGDAVID(USA) - BENEKLIKIZ
3ydd  DAIJN(GB)- DURUHANM

Siklet
60
59
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
55
53
54
58
53
53
58
58
56
55
54
53
53
55
53
53
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
53

1300 Gim

58 kg,
3.)7.000 £
3)1.208 ¢

Sahip Antrenorii
SER. AYDIN MZELYURT
CAH. CETINSU 1.YAKUT
ALI TOYDEMR T.TEMZER
HAS. TINAS RALTUNBAS
GOK. ALBAYRAK MEH.KAYA
DEN. KURTEL S.ONCEL
CEL. IYIDOGAN B.TURGUL
H. UGU. SANVER GHALKATAS
ISAYUKSEL KBALTACI
D. TOL. SALTABAS MTEZEL
IRF. BERBEROGLU ZACI
CAN KALAY AAZUMBULLER
NEC. CIFTCIOGLU YBULUT
ISAYUKSEL KBALTACI
UGU. KURTULUS E.YABANABAT
BUL. SOYSAL B.OZGUR
MEV. SEN N.KULAK
BUL. SOYSAL F.ATCI
HUS. YUKSEL AOZTURK
ERH. PELIT D.ERGIN
MUR. BILGIC RYILDIZ
VEH. GUZELOCAK RALTUNBAS
A SEVCIVEN C.SAMLI
NiH. SAGLAM S.SAHYAZICI
AYS. TEZCAN AOMEROGLU
OZG. SIMSEK SAOZBEY
MEL. CIGER MGULENDAGI
ABD. AKDEMR MAKKUS
MEH. OKSUZ D.ERGIN
HAS. BEKTAS ALBEKTAS
ERD. TURHAN U.ORUC
AHM ALTUNKILIG ZACI
GUL. GULERCE Y.SAZAK
GUL. GULERCE Y.SAZAK
SER. VARDAR R.AYDOGAN
TUN. YILMAZ MTEZEL

HP
48
34
a7
35
38
40
36
35
44
33
39
35
38
47
32
29
31
33
34
35
32
34
26
28
21
16
15
1
1
6

izmir Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

4.)3.500 v
4)604 ¢
Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
851372 30.07.2020
80808-0 03.08.2020
6007 10.08.2020
608598 06.08.2020
6208 28.07.2020
261229 30.07.2020
6-45969 15.08.2020
800695 25.07.2020
913780 26.07.2020
70-0099 01.08.2020
124120 06.08.2020
121187 06.08.2020
8007 25.07.2020
68600 16.07.2020
846552 12.08.2020
080060 06.08.2020
57-0707 13.08.2020
019796 01.08.2020
5750-60 28.07.2020
870445 19.08.2020
490800 12.01.2020
0705-0- 15.03.2020
9697-80 06.08.2020
436280 13.08.2020
0000-00 01.08.2020
480000 01.08.2020
000900 13.08.2020
875760 01.08.2020
0-09070 26.07.2020
9-00007 10.08.2019
00
0000
635383 09.07.2020
16 09.07.2020
5097-00 06.08.2020
086-0



